General information about company

Scrip code 514326

NSE Symbol PATSPINLTD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE790C01014

Name of the company PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth@r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa.r(tjly I\;O' Of Total nos. |32 1/“0 (}"f total | class of securities (IX)
Catesory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ea‘ g inzr::l g | shares held ‘(’C‘:l‘c)ulzt::fzs
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I1I) shares . (IV)+HV)+
0 O
held (IV) shares | Receipts v 1957) (VIII) As ) ) ) % of
held | (vD) a% of Classeg: | Class | 1) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 20096918 20096918 |65 20096918 20096918 | 65
Group
(B) Public 14305 10823082 10823082 |35 10823082 10823082 | 35
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14316 30920000 30920000 | 100 30920000 30920000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number'of Shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | Lockedin  fotherwise
Shares She.lres Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . - :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible | securities (as a A held in
@ . Outstanding » sa Asa% o
(11) convertible Warrants securities and | percentage of % of S a /o | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share No. | total of total | form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65 7286405 [36.26 | 20096918
Group
(B) Public 35 9855089
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7286405 [ 23.57 |29952007




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of l?:nly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- sha(liresl . ;h?;esvm ?halr esl ted Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ]u)n cr lytmg :e ( ca CL: ate No of Voting (XIV) Rights o a[y
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | -, POSIOrY as pe asave
held (V) | shares Receipts (IV)+H(V)+| SCRR, of
held (VD) (VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Tota}l
V) As a % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gf;ﬂ;ﬁii‘f; 6 80350 80350 0.26 80350 80350  |0.26
Any Other
(d) (specify) 5 20016568 20016568 | 64.74 20016568 20016568 | 64.74
(S:;f)oml 11 20096918 20096918 | 65 20096918 20096918 | 65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 11 20096918 20096918 | 65 20096918 20096918 | 65
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 600 600 0 600 600 0
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 4700 4700 0.02 4700 4700 0.02
Banks
(S];*?('IT)‘“@” 2 5300 5300 0.02 5300 5300 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i) iﬁ?ﬂglﬁiinal 14151 6486656 6486656 | 20.98 6486656 6486656 |20.98
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |40 3713628 3713628 | 12.01 3713628 3713628 | 12.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzcci}‘yl;er 112 617498 617498 |2 617498 617498 |2
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 14303 10817782 10817782 | 34.99 10817782 10817782 | 34.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 14305 10823082 10823082 | 35 10823082 10823082 | 35
H+®B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 14316 30920000 30920000 | 100 30920000 30920000 | 100
;erfllaJrC ) 14316 30920000 30920000 | 100 30920000 30920000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full L(l)lgll(ezrig pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylpg conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered (XIII) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . - 0 held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% o, -
convertible . . Asa% | dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share No. | of total of total | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) |y
(a) (VID+HX) As a % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.26 0 0 80350
(d) 64.74 7286405 | 36.4 20016568
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 65 7286405 [36.26 | 20096918
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65 7286405 [36.26 [ 20096918
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.98 5535264
(a(ii)) 12.01 3713628
(e) 2 606197
Sub-Total (B) 34.99 9855089
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 35 9855089
(H+HB)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 29952007
Total (A+B+C 100 7286405 [23.57 | 29952007

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINOD KUMAR
PATODIA HUF

ANKUR
PATODIA

BINOD KUMAR
PATODIA

MALA
PATODIA

PRABHA
PATODIA

UMANG
PATODIA

PAN (1I)

AABHB7996P

AFKPP4070Q

AFUPP3972R

AFXPP2306Q

AGIPP3737F

AJTPP0032D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

400

34550

500

33700

11000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

200

400

34550

500

33700

11000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200

400

34550

500

33700

11000

Class eg:y

Total

200

400

34550

500

33700

11000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

0




Number of equity
shares held in

S 200 400 34550 500 33700 11000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

80350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

80350

Class eg:y

Total

80350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of equity | 80350
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

KSIDC
LIMITED

GTN TEXTILES
LIMITED

UMANG
FINANCE PVT
LTD

BEEKAYPEE
CREDIT PVT LTD

PATODIA EXPORTS &

INVESTMENTS P
LTD

PAN (IT)

AAACK9434D

AACCG3925B

AAACU3866H

AABCB1926A

AABCP7088D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2490000

14287068

384900

1366900

1487700

20016568

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2490000

14287068

384900

1366900

1487700

20016568

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.21

1.24

442

64.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2490000

14287068

384900

1366900

1487700

20016568

Class eg:y

Total

2490000

14287068

384900

1366900

1487700

20016568

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.05

46.21

1.24

442

4.81

64.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.05

46.21

4.42

64.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 7286405 0 0 0 7286405
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 51 0 0 0 364
Number of equity

shares held in 2490000 14287068 384900 1366900 1487700 20016568
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

LLP

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

84

112

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39041

161975

414782

600

1100

617498

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

39041

161975

414782

600

1100

617498

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39041

161975

414782

600

1100

617498

Class eg:y

Total

39041

161975

414782

600

1100

617498

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.52

1.34

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.52

1.34

1.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39041

151774

414782

600

606197

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



