General information about company								
Scrip code	514326							
NSE Symbol	PATSPINLTD							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE790C01014							
Name of the company	PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity			(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	20096918			20096918	65	20096918		20096918	65
(B)	Public	14305	10823082			10823082	35	10823082		10823082	35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14316	30920000			30920000	100	30920000		30920000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outsta	No. of Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			Outstanding Warrants		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65			7286405	36.26	20096918		
(B)	Public				35					9855089		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			7286405	23.57	29952007		

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	80350			80350	0.26	80350		80350	0.26
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	20016568			20016568	64.74	20016568		20016568	64.74
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	20096918			20096918	65	20096918		20096918	65
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	20096918			20096918	65	20096918		20096918	65
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				I	1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	600			600	0	600		600	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	4700			4700	0.02	4700		4700	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	5300			5300	0.02	5300		5300	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions								•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14151	6486656			6486656	20.98	6486656		6486656	20.98
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	3713628			3713628	12.01	3713628		3713628	12.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	112	617498			617498	2	617498		617498	2
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14303	10817782			10817782	34.99	10817782		10817782	34.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		14305	10823082			10823082	35	10823082		10823082	35
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		14316	30920000			30920000	100	30920000		30920000	100
Total (A+B+C)		14316	30920000			30920000	100	30920000		30920000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Pro	moter a	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of pledged of otherwise encumber	or :	Number of equity shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				0.26			0	0	80350		
(d)				64.74			7286405	36.4	20016568		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65			7286405	36.26	20096918		
(2)	Foreign			•			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65			7286405	36.26	20096918		
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	reholo	ler	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)				0					0		
(f)				0.02					0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0		
(3)	Non-institution	ıs					•	•			
(a(i))				20.98					5535264		
(a(ii))				12.01					3713628		
(e)				2					606197		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.99					9855089		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				35					9855089		
С	Table IV - State	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					29952007		
Total (A+B+C				100			7286405	23.57	29952007		

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BINOD KUMAR PATODIA HUF	ANKUR PATODIA	BINOD KUMAR PATODIA	MALA PATODIA	PRABHA PATODIA	UMANG PATODIA
PAN (II)	AABHB7996P	AFKPP4070Q	AFUPP3972R	AFXPP2306Q	AGIPP3737F	AJTPP0032D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200	400	34550	500	33700	11000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200	400	34550	500	33700	11000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.11	0	0.11	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				_
Class eg:X	200	400	34550	500	33700	11000
Class eg:y						
Total	200	400	34550	500	33700	11000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.11	0	0.11	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.11	0	0.11	0.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	T	1	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er		T	1	1	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200	400	34550	500	33700	11000				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80350							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	80350							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	80350							
Class eg:y								
Total	80350							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80350						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

			Any Other (spec			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KSIDC LIMITED	GTN TEXTILES LIMITED	UMANG FINANCE PVT LTD	BEEKAYPEE CREDIT PVT LTD	PATODIA EXPORTS & INVESTMENTS P LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACK9434D	AACCG3925B	AAACU3866H	AABCB1926A	AABCP7088D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2490000	14287068	384900	1366900	1487700	20016568
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2490000	14287068	384900	1366900	1487700	20016568
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.05	46.21	1.24	4.42	4.81	64.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)	•		
Class eg: X	2490000	14287068	384900	1366900	1487700	20016568
Class eg:y						
Total	2490000	14287068	384900	1366900	1487700	20016568
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.05	46.21	1.24	4.42	4.81	64.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.05	46.21	1.24	4.42	4.81	64.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					-	

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)	0	7286405	0	0	0	7286405					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	51	0	0	0	36.4					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2490000	14287068	384900	1366900	1487700	20016568					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

		An	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	LLP	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go bac
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	25	84	1	1	1	112
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39041	161975	414782	600	1100	617498
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	39041	161975	414782	600	1100	617498
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.52	1.34	0	0	1.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	1			
Class eg: X	39041	161975	414782	600	1100	617498
Class eg:y						
Total	39041	161975	414782	600	1100	617498
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.52	1.34	0	0	1.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.52	1.34	0	0	1.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1		
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39041	151774	414782	600	0	606197
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence